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Greece: Bailout programs actually increase the total

debt level

M Greece Government Debt Level

Source: Swissquote, Bloomberg

F0.38M

F0.36M

F0.34M

F0.32M

F0.3M

F0.28M

F0.26M

F0.24M

F0.22M

‘006

2007

2008

2009

2010

Greece: Stocks keep on crashing
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